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1. Marko Pavićević 34/16 100 85 95 12 93 40 32.5 

2. Marijana Grgur 83/16 90 100 100 23 97 77 38.1 

3. Bojana Todorović 71/15 100 90 70 18 87 60 33.0 

4. Kristina Đurković 139/14 90 80 95 18 88 60 33.5 

5. Danjel Camaj 64/13 100 60 15 14 58 47 23.0 

6. Petar Radunović 109/08 100 60 70 24 77 80 32.6 
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1. Mihailo Rostović 02/16 95 80 0 20 17 49 85 23.5 

2. Stefan Kandić 36/16 95 70 0 15 15 45 75 21.4 

3. Ermin Mulić 61/16 80 90 20 0 7 48 35 18.9 

4. Kristina Raičević 86/16 95 90 0 10 11 49 55 21.0 

5. Ana Kalezić 102/16 0 0 0 0 9 0 45 0 

6. Blažo Marković 24/15 60 0 0 0 8 15 40 0 

7. Orhan Bećiragić 34/15 70 30 10 0 3 28 15 10.5 

8. Imer Redžović 41/15 85 5 0 0 13 23 65 13.0 

9. Dijana Drobnjak 43/15 80 90 70 0 9 60 45 23.9 

10. Mia Bulajić 55/15 75 90 0 10 10 44 50 18.9 

11. Nina Prentić 68/15 100 100 0 0 15 50 75 23.1 

12. Ivana Konatar 1/14 100 90 0 5 14 49 70 22.3 

13. Aleksandar Lutovac 89/14 75 45 15 0 11 34 55 16.0 

14. Stevan Popović 61/13 70 0 0 0 14 18 70 11.8 

15. Ersan Pepić 78/13 75 0 0 5 12 20 60 11.8 

16. Jelena Roćenović 135/13 65 80 0 10 14 39 70 18.9 

17. Vukola Rabrenović 117/12 95 80 0 90 10 66 50 26.5 

18. Slavko Savićević 16/16 85 100 90 0 8 69 40 26.5 

19 Jovana Pavlović 70 90 10 0 14 43 70 20.2 

20 Radomir Gogić 0 0 0 0 10 0 50 0 
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02/16 Mihailo Rostović 3.7 0 35.9 /  23.5 63.1 F 

03/16 Filip Aleksić 0 9.1 26.9 /   36.0 F 

04/16 Miljan Ralević 0 9.4 27.7 17.2   54.3 E 

07/16 Jelica Bulatović 0 10.1 35.4 21.4   66.9 D 

13/16 Miloš Novaković 0 9.4 31.0 24.8   65.2 D 

14/16 Dušan Marković 3.4 11.2 34.0 29.8   78.4 C 

15/16 Asija Čikić 0 9.9 35.5 26.7   72.1 C 

19/16 Maida Kujović 0 9.2 24.2 19.1   52.5 E 

24/16 Katarina Knežević 4.0 11.5 39.6 40.7   95.8 A 

25/16 Jelena Gluščević 0 9.6 30.1 22.5   62.2 D 

27/16 Ilija Raković 0 9.4 26.2 15.3   50.9 E 

29/16 Đorđe Đekić 3.0 10.3 31.8 0   45.1 F 

30/16 Milenko Nišavić 3.0 9.7 23.3 17.0   53.0 E 

31/16 Dejana Vučinić 3.4 10.8 27.7 34.9   76.8 C 

32/16 Teodora Bjelajac 3.7 8.8 32.1 22.1   66.7 D 

33/16 Tijana Cimbaljević 3.4 9.4 32.2 23.5   68.5 D 

34/16 Marko Pavićević 0 9.4 / 22.5 9.7 32.5 64.4 D 

35/16 Milena Barović 3.0 10.0 34.2 28.4   75.6 C 

36/16 Stefan Kandić 0 9.5 35.8 /  21.4 66.7 D 

38/16 Jelena Simonović 3.0 10.8 30.9 18.9   63.6 D 

40/16 Nevena Ljujić 0 10.0 / / 29.0  39.0 F 

42/16 Maja Stanković 0 11.4 35.9 35.7   83.0 B 

43/16 Milica Vučinić 3.4 11.9 37.5 39.2   92.0 A 

49/16 Ilija Bošković 0 9.7 31.3 20.6   61.6 D 
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51/16 Nataša Bogićević 0 9.1 30.7 26.3   66.1 D 

53/16 Strahinja Ilić 3.0 9.7 31.5 21.0   65.2 D 

55/16 Bojan Kovačević 0 10.4 31.9 25.6   67.9 D 

61/16 Ermin Mulić 0 10.1 0 / 28.8 18.9 57.8 E 

62/16 Đorđe Pešić 3.0 9.6 20.7 18.2   51.5 E 

64/16 Andrija Raković 0 8.7 26.5 16.4   51.6 E 

68/16 Nikola Nenezić 0 9.0 28.5 21.8   59.3 D 

73/16 Milivoje Eraković 0 9.2 26.7 21.4   57.3 E 

76/16 Mila Predović 3.0 8.9 22.5 16.9   51.3 E 

77/16 Olivera Vuletić 0 10.9 34.9 36.1   81.9 B 

83/16 Marijana Grgur 4.0 9.9 / 31.3  38.1 83.3 B 

85/16 Aldijana Hođić 0 0 / /   0 F 

86/16 Kristina Raičević 0 9.1 21.0 /  21.0 51.1 E 

88/16 Admir Muratović 3.0 8.6 24.8 21.0   57.4 E 

89/16 Andrijana Pejović 3.0 10.7 31.8 24.8   70.3 C 

98/16 Ajlan Ljuca 3.0 10.2 30.1 28.6   71.9 C 

99/16 Filip Milić 3.7 9.3 26.7 22.9   62.6 D 

102/16 Ana Kalezić 0 0 / / 28.2 0 28.2 F 

13/15 Dejan Strahinja 0 11.7 25.1 21.4   58.2 E 

18/15 Vuko Raković 0 9.9 27.0 17.6   54.5 E 

24/15 Blažo Marković 0 9.0 28.3 /  0 37.3 F 

34/15 Orhan Bećiragić 3.4 8.8 0 / 29.8 10.5 52.5 E 

41/15 Imer Redžović 3.7 9.2 27.1 /  13.0 53.0 E 

41/15 Nikola Šoškić 3.0 9.2 21.8 18.2   52.2 E 
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43/15 Dijana Drobnjak 0 9.7 33.5 /  23.9 67.1 D 

55/15 Mia Bulajić 3.4 10.8 32.2 /  23.9 70.3 C 

65/15 Nemanja Bojović 0 8.8 0 23.9 28.6  61.3 D 

68/15 Nina Prentić 0 9.5 22.8 /  23.1 55.4 E 

71/15 Bojana Todorović 0 10.8 0 17.9  33.0 61.7 D 

83/15 Tamara Jocović 3.0 9.7 23.9 21.0   57.6 E 

87/15 Ivana Smolović 3.7 11.7 32.9 /   48.3 F 

89/15 Emir Alihodžić 0 9.5 31.2 16.4   57.1 E 

1/14 Ivana Konatar 0 8.7 0 / 34.8 27.3 70.8 C 

12/14 Raza Kandić 3.0 11.4 31.9 25.0   71.3 C 

13/14 Dino Dešić 0 9.8 28.7 22.3   60.8 D 

26/14 Lejla Skoko 3.7 9.2 33.3 /   46.2 F 

34/14 Kristina Jašović 0 10.0 20.9 21.9   52.8 E 

37/14 Anastasija Pešić 3.7 11.0 28.4 25.2   68.3 D 

85/14 Tanja Savić 3.0 9.7 29.0 20.0   61.7 D 

89/14 Aleksandar Lutovac 3.4 10.5 21.0 /  16.0 50.9 E 

123/14 Anton Dobrecović 3.4 10.0 30.7 22.2   66.3 D 

139/14 Kristina Đurković 0 8.5 / /  33.5 42.0 F 

141/14 Miloš Smolović 0 10.2 25.0 23.7   58.9 D 

61/13 Stevan Popović 0 8.8 0 / 24.2 11.8 44.8 F 

64/13 Danjel Camaj 0 9.8 0 /  23.0 32.8 F 

78/13 Ersan Pepić 3.7 9.6 0 / 30.3 11.8 55.4 E 

92/13 Ivana Zlatičanin 0 10 21.2 20.0   51.2 E 

95/13 Dragana Jovanović 3.0 9.7 30.3 27.5   70.5 C 
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126/13 Milica Ivanović 0 0 / /   0 F 

135/13 Jelena Roćenović 0 8.4 0 / 29.2 18.9 56.5 E 

136/13 Mirko Predović 0 9.6 21.0 21.1   51.7 E 

76/12 Marko Šaban 0 0 / /   0 F 

85/12 Stefan Mirković 0 0 / /   0 F 

117/12 Vukola Rabrenović 3.4 11.9 / / 24.1 26.5 65.9 D 

63/11 Anja Jovović 0 0 / /   0 F 
  POTPIS NASTAVNIKA 




